Empresas

AMARILLA GAS
BRAGAS
CANUELAS GAS
COOP. CEMDO
COOP. COOPETEL
COOP. CREC GAS
COOP. FEL GAS
COOP. GALVEZ
COOP. GASCOOP

COOP. MISCOOP GAS
COOP. SANTA ROSA

COOP. UCOOP GAS
DIMARCO
DOLORES GAS
FUTURO GAS

GAS ARECO

GAS ARGENTINO
ITALGAS

KARPINO

LAS VARILLAS GAS
LIDER GAS

MOLLE GAS
NATURAL GAS
PROPANORTE
REFSA

REGION GAS
SPECIAL GAS
SURGAS

YPF GAS

Total general

CANIJES 2022
1.756.349
209.762
1.925.066
29.642
2.293
13.452
164
51.460
20
166.228
6.491
45.615
172.315
515.154
375.654
246.659
32.508
820.833
86.755
606.607
86.594
1.241
660.222
89.162
9.550
72.334
164.859
642.133
732.407
9.521.599

PARTIC
18,4%
2,2%
20,2%
0,3%
0,0%
0,1%
0,0%
0,5%
0,0%
1,7%
0,1%
0,5%
1,8%
5,4%
3,9%
2,6%
0,3%
8,6%
0,9%
6,4%
0,9%
0,0%
6,9%
0,9%
0,1%
0,8%
1,7%
6,7%
7,7%
100,0%

ANO 2021
Empresas CANJES 2021  PARTIC

AMARILLA GAS 1.708.634 17,6%
BRAGAS 237.747 2,5%
CANUELAS GAS 2.069.873 21,3%
COOP. CEMDO 25.432 0,3%
COOP. COOPETEL 3.220 0,0%
COOP. CREC GAS 20.568 0,2%
COOP. FEL GAS 184 0,0%
COOP. GALVEZ 49.270 0,5%
COOP. GASCOOP 359 0,0%
COOP. MISCOOP GAS 152.954 1,6%
COOP. SANTA ROSA 10.705 0,1%
COOP. UCOOP GAS 41.390 0,4%
DIMARCO 185.363 1,9%
DOLORES GAS 539.808 5,6%
FUTURO GAS 409.272 4,2%
GAS ARECO 282.472 2,9%
GAS ARGENTINO 26.595 0,3%
ITALGAS 801.811 8,3%
KARPINO 63.806 0,7%
LAS VARILLAS GAS 625.177 6,4%
LIDER GAS 71.404 0,7%
MOLLE GAS 1.473 0,0%
NATURAL GAS 613.954 6,3%
PROPANORTE 100.995 1,0%
REFSA 4.087 0,0%
REGION GAS 80.566 0,8%
SPECIAL GAS 124.220 1,3%
SURGAS 629.791 6,5%
YPF GAS 819.159 8,4%

Total general 9.700.289 100,0%




